
 
Holiday Schedule 

 
Community First School will be closed or closed early on the following days: 

2018 
Monday, January 1, 2018-New Year 

Monday, January 15, 2018-Martin Luther King Day 

Friday, February 16, 2018- CFS closed at 4:00pm (Staff Meeting) 

Monday, February 19, 2018-Presidents Day 

Friday, March 30, 2018- Good Friday  

Friday, April 20, 2018- Teacher In-Service Day 

Monday, May 28, 2018-Memorial Day 

Friday, June 15, 2018- CFS closed at 4:00pm (Staff Meeting) 

Wednesday July 4, 2018-4th of July 

Friday, August 10, 2018-Teacher In-Service Day 

Monday, September 3, 2018-Labor Day  

Wednesday, November 21, 2018- CFS closed at 4pm 

Thursday, November 22, & Friday November 23, 2018- 

Thanksgiving Holidays 

 Friday, December 21, 2018- CFS closed at 4pm 

Monday, December 24, 2018 – Friday January 4th 2019- Winter 

Breaks 

Monday January 7th 2019- School Reopens 


